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Juniata Valley Behavioral & Developmental Services
CITIZENS’ ADVISORY BOARD MEMBERS

HUNTINGDON COUNTY

Comm. Scott Walls
Hunt. Courthouse
233 Penn Street
Huntingdon PA  16652
Phone: 814-643-3091
swalls@huntingdoncounty.net
 
Thomas Weyandt
711 Church St., Apt 716
Huntingdon PA  16652-1752
Phone: 814-506-9436
Cell:     814-386-1048
sciquest2525@gmail.com

Wendy Melius-Secretary
c/o Center for Community Action
195 Drive In Lane
Everett PA  15537
Phone:  814-623-9129
wmelius@ccaofpa.org

Cory Sisto-Chair
13218 Smith Road.
Huntingdon PA  16652
Phone:  814-599-1194
csisto@ifcservices.com

Charles Culbertson
5550 Standing Stone Road
Huntingdon PA  16652
Phone:  814-644-9007
Gwaterlily@Yahoo.com

Leigh Kiser
14164 Crawford Avenue
Mount Union  PA  17066
Phone:  814-386-5109
lak9173@comcast.net

MIFFLIN COUNTY

Comm. Noah Wise
Mifflin Courthouse
20 N. Wayne St.
Lewistown PA  17044
Phone: 717-248-6733
rpostal@mifflinco.org 

Cinda Welsh
200 South Greene Street
Mount Union PA 17066
Phone: 814-599-9264
cindawelsh@ifcservices.com

Angela Price
20 N. Wayne Street
Lewistown PA  17044
Phone:  717-248-3994
aprice@mifflinco.org

Brenda Stayrook-Vice Chair 
75 Old Rt. 103
Lewistown PA  17044
Phone: 717-363-6242
stayrook6@gmail.com

Valerie Postal
116 Laurel Road
Lewistown PA 17044
Phone:  717-348-4347
Valerie.Postal@comcast.net

Stephanie Porch
c/o CSG
399 Green Avenue Ext.
Lewistown PA  17044
Phone:  570-560-8292
porchs@csgonline.org 

JUNIATA COUNTY

Comm. Mark Partner
Juniata Courthouse
P.O. Box 68 / 26 N Main St 
Mifflintown PA  17059
Phone: 717-436-7704
agray@juniataco.org 

Stacey Leach
794 Pinnacle Road
Thompsontown  PA  17094
Phone:  717-543-1878
leach.stacey78@gmail.com

Polly Digon
419 Orange Street
Mifflintown  PA  17059
Phone:  717-436-2111 (work)
pdigon@jcsdk12.org

Robert Digon
419 Orange Street
Mifflintown  PA  17059
Phone:  717-979-3283 (cell)
rdigon@tiu11.org


